Unit Value
nm
nm
980, 1064 or specified
0.25 0.30 0.35 0.25
0.30
℃
Storage Temperature ℃ -40 to +85

Tanabe
下部ロゴ2
Ordering Information
PMC-①-②-③③-④-⑤-⑥-⑦-⑧-⑨-⑩-⑪-⑫
①: Lens Diameter ②: Pigtail Type ③③: Wavelength ④: Holder Type
⑤: Working Distance ⑥: Connector Type ⑦: Fiber Type ⑧: Slow Axis Orientation
0 - 0 mm
SS - Specify 3 - SC/UPC
4 - SC/APC
N - None
⑨: Fiber Length ⑩: Lens Type ⑪: Working Type
Package Dimensions
Tel: +86 756 389 8035         Website: www.fiber-resources.com     Email: sales@fiber-resources.comTel: +86 756 389 8035         Website: www.fiber-resources.com     Email: sales@fiber-resources.com
1 - 1.8 mm 2 - Dual Fiber Pigtail                  98 - 980 nm 1 - Metal Holder
06 - 1064 nm 2 - Glass Tube
T - As Drawing
1 - FC/UPC                                B - 250 µm Bare Fiber               E - As Drawing
5 - 5mm 2 - FC/APC                                              F - As Drawing
⑫: Optical Power
Q - 0.75 m G - Grin Lens T - Transmission Type              03 - 0.3 W
S - Specify        C - C Lens R - Reflection Type                   05 - 0.5 W
3 - 3 W
S - Specify
Tanabe
下部ロゴ2